Volume 9—OEM—Original Equipment Manufacturer CA08100011E—March 2013 www.eaton.com V9-T4-39
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4
4.1Operator Interface
Pushbutton and Pilot Devices
Indicating Light Units
Indicating Light Units—UL (NEMA) Type 3, 3R, 4, 4X, 12, 13 1
Notes
1   Standard indicating lights are rated UL (NEMA) 3S as well.
2   For flashing lamp, add letter F to listed catalog number. Example: 10250T34RF.
Type Voltage Color
LED/Lamp
Number
Catalog Number Catalog Number
24V Full Voltage
Indicating Light—Red
Catalog Number 10250T206NC1N
120V AC Transformer
PresTest—Green
Catalog Number 10250T74NG
LED Lamp
Full voltage 24 Vac/Vdc Red Bayonet
base
10250T197LRP24 10250T297LRP24
Green 10250T197LGP24 10250T297LGP24
Amber 10250T197LAP24 10250T297LAP24
Yellow 10250T197LYP24 10250T297LYP24
Blue 10250T197LLP24 10250T297LLP24
White 10250T197LWP24 10250T297LWP24
120 Vac Red 10250T197LRP2A 10250T297LRP2A
Green 10250T197LGP2A 10250T297LGP2A
Amber 10250T197LAP2A 10250T297LAP2A
Yellow 10250T197LYP2A 10250T297LYP2A
Blue 10250T197LLP2A 10250T297LLP2A
White 10250T197LWP2A 10250T297LWP2A
Transformer 120 VAC Red 10250T181LRP06 10250T221LRP06
Green 10250T181LGP06 10250T221LGP06
Amber 10250T181LAP06 10250T221LAP06
Yellow 10250T181LYP06 10250T221LYP06
Blue 10250T181LLP06 10250T221LLP06
White 10250T181LWP06 10250T221LWP06
Incandescent Lamp
Full voltage 24 Vac/Vdc Red #757 10250T206NC1N 10250T235NC21
Green 10250T206NC2N 10250T235NC22
Amber 10250T206NC19N 10250T235NC43
Yellow 10250T206NC3N 10250T235NC23
Blue 10250T206NC4N 10250T235NC24
Clear 10250T206NC5N 10250T235NC25
White 10250T206NC6N 10250T235NC26
Resistor 120 Vac/Vdc Red 120MB 10250T201NC1N 10250T231NC21
Green 10250T201NC2N 10250T231NC22
Amber 10250T201NC19N 10250T231NC43
Yellow 10250T201NC3N 10250T231NC23
Blue 10250T201NC4N 10250T231NC24
Clear 10250T201NC5N 10250T231NC25
White 10250T201NC6N 10250T231NC26
Transformer 2 120 VAC Red #755 10250T34R 10250T74NR
Green 10250T34G 10250T74NG
Amber 10250T34A 10250T74NA
Yellow 10250T34Y 10250T74NY
Blue 10250T34B 10250T74NB
Clear 10250T34C 10250T74NC
White 10250T34W 10250T74NW
24V Full Voltage
Illuminated Light
120 Vac Transformer
PresTest